

Régime Protein Bars Hazelnut Flavour

Art.nr:	1301
Product description:	Régime Protein Bars Hazelnut Flavour
EAN-code product:	5412158022035
EAN-code carton	5412158044457 (x 1) 5412158022066 (x 6) 5412158056016 (x 8)
Custom-code:	21069098
Ingredients:	MILK protein (MILK proteins, emulsifier (SOY lecithins)), vegetable fat and cocoa coating (sugar fully hydrogenated palm oil, LACTOSE powder, whole MILK powder (7%), fatreduced cocoa (4%), emulsifier (SOY lecthin), flavourings), humectant (sorbitol syrup), glucose syrup, fructose syrup, skimmed MILK powder, minerals mix (potassium citrate, calcium phosphate (calcium salt of orthophosphoric acid), sodium citrate, maltodextrin, magnesium oxide, ferrous fumarate, zinc sulphate, manganese sulphate, copper sulphate, potassium iodide, sodium selenite), vegetal fibre (oligofructose and inulin), sugar, sunflower oil, SOY protein isolated, roasted HAZELNUT (2%), vitamins mix (maltodextrin, vitamin C, vitamin E, niacin, D-pantothenic acid, vitamin A, vitamin D, vitamin B6, vitamin K, vitamin B2, vitamin B1, folic acid, D-biotin, vitamin B12), defatted cocoa powder, flavourings. May contain GLUTEN, EGG, PEANUT, other NUTS, SULPHITE and SESAME.
Allergens:	Contains nuts, soybeans, milk, lactose. May contain traces of peanuts, gluten, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, sesame seeds, eggs. Does not contain fish, mustard, wheat, lupine, oats, crustaceans, celery, molluscs.
Weight:	240 g
Storage:	Store in a cool, dry place.
Dimensions:	12,0 cm W x 15,0 cm H x 5,5 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	30 g
Energy kJ	1520	912
Energy kcal	362	217
Fats	11,9 g	7,1 g
saturated fats	7,4 g	4,4 g
Carbohydrates	41,3 g	24,8 g
sugars	29,5 g	17,7 g
polyols	8,6 g	5,1 g
Food fibres	4,1 g	2,5 g
Protein	23,9 g	14,3 g
Salt	0,96 g	0,58 g

